UNINCORPORATED LAKE COUNTY RESIDENTS
 Residents residing in the Lake County portion of
The Villages (not including VCDD No. 11 and 14).

LAKE COUNTY SOLID WASTE
2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Monday, January 20 
Normal Services

President's Day - Monday, February 17
Normal Services

Memorial Day - Monday, May 26
Monday collection will occur on Tuesday. All collection days for the week will be moved to the next day.

Independence Day - Friday, July 4 
Friday collection will occur on Saturday. 

Labor Day - Monday, September 1
Monday collection will occur on Tuesday. All collection days for the week will be moved to the next day.

Veteran's Day - Tuesday, November 11 
Normal Services
	
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 27 
Thursday collection will occur on Friday. All remaining collection days for the week will be moved to the next day.

Day after Thanksgiving Day - Friday, November 28
Friday collection will occur on Saturday. All remaining collection days for the week will be moved to the next day.

Christmas Day - Thursday, December 25
Thursday collection will occur on Friday. All remaining collection days for the week will be moved to the next day.

New Year's Eve - Wednesday, December 31 
Normal Services

New Year's Day - Thursday, January 1, 2026
Thursday collection will occur on Friday. All remaining collection days for the week will be moved to the next day.

Information from Lake County Solid Waste Department https://www.lakecountyfl.gov/trash-recycling
